22eme Rallye Régional Mistral

Scratch aprés ES6 Lancon (Non Courue)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
9 |IBANEZ Raphaél/MOULIAS Sébastien Porsche 997 GT3 RS GT | 10 1 1 1| 0:05:02,3

3 | GINHOUX Bruno/MAIA Sylvie Citroén DS3 R 5 2 1 1| 0:05:05,2 0:02,9 0:02,9
8 | PANAGIOTIS Loic/GODDI Caroline Porsche 996 GT3 GT | 10 3] 2| 2| 0:05:054 0:03,1 0:00,2
28 | SCHIFANO Nicolas/JUNIQUE Théo Renault MEGANE MAXI F2 | 14 4 1 1| 0:05:13,1 0:10,8 0:07,7
46 | ABBRUZZINO Jean-Christian/BOUCHO... Renault CLIO FA | 6K 5 1 1| 0:05:22,3 0:20,0 0:09,2
70 [DALMAS Harman/CHAUX Raymond Peugeot 205 F2 | 13 6 2 1| 0:05:24,0 0:21,7 0:01,7
63 | MELLAN Patrice/MELLAN Cédric Renault RAGNOTTI FN 3 7 1 1| 0:05:27,6 0:25,3 0:03,6
29 | FOGGI Franck/GUILLEMET Isabelle Renault MEGANE MAXI F2 | 14 8 3 2| 0:05:35,4 0:33,1 0:07,8
61 | MARI Alain/CESARI Jean-Dominique Renault CLIO RS RA... FN 3 9 2 2| 0:05:37,2 0:34,9 0:01,8
49 | MALMANCHE Hugo/TOMMASINI Nicolas Peugeot 208 VTI R | 2B | 10 2 1| 0:05:37,9 0:35,6 0:00,7
14 | GODI Alain/MOREL Jean-Claude Subaru IMPREZA FA 8 11 2 1| 0:05:42,5 0:40,2 0:04,6
25 [ANDRE Jean-Philippe/BURZIO Lucas Peugeot 206 F2 | 14 | 12| 4| 3| 0:05:42,8 0:40,5 0:00,3
88 | BLANC Aurélien/DEHORS Christophe Peugeot 106 RALLYE FN 2 13 3 1| 0:05:44,7 0:42,4 0:01,9
51 | PONTAL Julien/ESCARTEFIGUE Jules Ford FIESTA R 2 14 3 2| 0:05:48,2 0:45,9 0:03,5
89 | BONO Teddy/DESPIGNES Gaétan Citroén SAXO FN 2 15 4 2| 0:05:49,6 0:47,3 0:01,4
19 | TAFFIN Bernard/FORESTELLO Laurine Renault CLIO R3T R 3T | 16 4 1| 0:05:50,1 0:47,8 0:00,5
30 | NICOLAS Jean-Michel/SOGNO Emilien Renault CLIO 3 F2 | 14 | 17 5 4| 0:05:51,5 0:49,2 0:01,4
60 [DELORS Sébastien/BAGNOL Harmonie Renault CLIO RS FN 3 18| 5| 3| 0:05:52,6 0:50,3 0:01,1
4 | LAURIN Gérard/MARQUEZ Eric Ford FIESTA RS R 5 19 5 2| 0:05:59,7 0:57.,4 0:07,1
40 | UGHETTO Didier/lUGHETTO Gabriel Volkswagen GOLF MK2 F2 | 14 | 20 6 5| 0:06:00,9 0:58,6 0:01,2
65 | CHELI Loic/DOLT Coralie Renault CLIO 2 RAG... FN | 3 21 6| 4| 0:06:01,3 0:59,0 0:00,4
64 [PLANTEL Mickaél/COMETTO Manon Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FN 3 22 7 5| 0:06:04,0 1:01,7 0:02,7
62 | GUBERNATI Camille/JOLY Florent Honda INTEGRA TYPE R FN 3 23 8 6| 0:06:07,8 1:05,5 0:03,8
71 | ALEXIS Julien/SCARNATO Philippe Peugeot 205 F2 | 13 | 24 7 2| 0:06:08,9 1:06,6 0:01,1
32 |BOUCHARD Maxime/DONAT Rémy Renault MEGANE F2 | 14 | 25 8 6| 0:06:14,3 1:12,0 0:05,4
80 [BALESTRA Julien/PARTY Frédéric Citroén SAXO FA 6 26 3 1| 0:06:16,5 1:14,2 0:02,2
36 |LLORET Frédéric/LLORET Sylvain Renault CLIO F2 | 14 | 27 9 7| 0:06:17,0 1:14,7 0:00,5
33 | CHEVALIER Alexis/DESCHARNE Mathieu Renault CLIO RS F2 | 14 | 28] 10 8| 0:06:17,7 1:15,4 0:00,7
55 | GLASSE Alain/GLASSE Christine Peugeot 306 FA 7 29| 4 1| 0:06:19,3 1:17,0 0:01,6
100 | PORTE Gabriel/PORTE David Peugeot 106 XSI FN 1 301 9 1| 0:06:22,0 1:19,7 0:02,7
96 | MONJO Régis/SEGUIN Anthony Citroén AX F2 | 12 | 31| 11 1| 0:06:22,7 1:20,4 0:00,7
73 |BARTHELEMY Mathieu/SAGUY Maxime Peugeot 106 S16 F2 | 13 | 32| 12 3| 0:06:23,7 1:21,4 0:01,0
39 [THRASIBULE Loic/GRANIER Frédéric Peugeot 205 GTI F2 | 14 | 33| 13 9| 0:06:24,2 1:21,9 0:00,5
41 |UGHETTO Stéphane/UGHETTO Andréa Volkswagen GOLF GTI F2 | 14 | 34| 14| 10| 0:06:27,9 1:25,6 0:03,7
101 | COSTE Jacques-Olivier/CENDRIER P... Citroén AX SPORT FN 1 35| 10 2| 0:06:28,0 1:25,7 0:00,1
76 [PEREIRA Dimitri/CAMMARES Marie Renault MEGANE COUPE | F2 | 13 | 36| 15 4( 0:06:32,9 1:30,6 0:04,9
31 | CARRILLO Fabrice/LIGER Jonathan Peugeot GURMANN F2 | 14 | 37| 16| 11| 0:06:35,7 1:33,4 0:02,8
72 |BARTHELEMY Gilles/JEAN Clément Peugeot 205 GTI F2 | 13 | 38| 17 5| 0:06:35,8 1:33,5 0:00,1
91 |GAMBINO Joél/MOURET Clément Suzuki SWIFT FN 2 39| 11 3| 0:06:37,3 1:35,0 0:01,5
86 | TROIN Julie/CESARI Antoine Renault TWINGO R 1 40 6 1( 0:07:09,1 2:06,8 0:31,8
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103 | FORESTELLO Lionel/SERY Gabriel Renault CLIO RN F2 | 11 | 41| 18 1| 0:07:10,4 2:08,1 0:01,3

75 [DUMOT Laurent/FERRACIN Thomas Peugeot 106 F2 | 13 | 42| 19 6| 0:07:11,1 2:08,8 0:00,7

26 | PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... BMW 318 COMPACT F2 | 14 | 43| 20| 12| 0:07:59,0 2:56,7 0:47,9
43 classés
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